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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3 LHOMER Jean Pierre

No 4 WAISTELL Kip

Pass 21 1:35.615 1 1:35.615 *

Pass 34 2:59.071 2 1:23.456 *

No 5 PIERRIN Raphael

Pass 27 1:42.668 1 1:42.668 *

Pass 39 3:13.444 2 1:30.776 *

Pass 50 4:42.763 3 1:29.319 *

Pass 61 6:12.507 4 1:29.744

Pass 71 7:42.328 5 1:29.821

Pass 82 9:11.354 6 1:29.026 *

Pass 94 10:40.806 7 1:29.452

Pass 106 12:11.237 8 1:30.431

Pass 115 13:39.674 9 1:28.437 *

Pass 126 15:08.466 10 1:28.792

Pass 135 16:38.582 11 1:30.116

Pass 145 18:07.537 12 1:28.955

No 6 TIGER Anna

Pass 25 1:37.964 1 1:37.964 *

Pass 37 3:04.469 2 1:26.505 *

Pass 47 4:31.458 3 1:26.989

Pass 58 5:56.391 4 1:24.933 *

Pass 68 7:19.747 5 1:23.356 *

Pass 79 8:45.623 6 1:25.876

Pass 89 10:09.912 7 1:24.289

Pass 100 11:32.302 8 1:22.390 *

Pass 110 12:55.276 9 1:22.974

Pass 120 14:18.335 10 1:23.059

Pass 130 15:41.774 11 1:23.439

Pass 140 17:05.916 12 1:24.142

No 7 LAGAUTIERE Arnault

Pass 19 1:24.847 1 1:24.847 *

Pass 32 2:40.828 2 1:15.981 *

Pass 43 3:58.352 3 1:17.524

Pass 53 5:16.136 4 1:17.784

Pass 63 6:34.531 5 1:18.395

Pass 73 7:52.528 6 1:17.997

Pass 84 9:11.673 7 1:19.145

Pass 92 10:30.423 8 1:18.750

Pass 102 11:48.244 9 1:17.821

Pass 112 13:06.169 10 1:17.925

Pass 121 14:24.743 11 1:18.574

Pass 131 15:42.836 12 1:18.093

Pass 139 16:59.498 13 1:16.662

Pass 147 18:16.269 14 1:16.771

No 8 CHAUSSAT Patrick

Pass 28 1:55.738 1 1:55.738 *

No 9 WARDILL Mike

Pass 17 1:20.174 1 1:20.174 *

Pass 31 2:36.684 2 1:16.510 *

Pass 42 3:54.583 3 1:17.899

Pass 52 5:12.694 4 1:18.111

Pass 62 6:30.479 5 1:17.785

Pass 72 7:45.673 6 1:15.194 *

Pass 80 9:03.702 7 1:18.029

Pass 90 10:21.230 8 1:17.528

Pass 101 11:38.940 9 1:17.710

Pass 111 12:55.768 10 1:16.828

Pass 119 14:11.801 11 1:16.033

Pass 127 15:28.331 12 1:16.530

Pass 136 16:45.699 13 1:17.368

Pass 146 18:08.030 14 1:22.331

No 10 SCHOLEY George

Pass 23 1:36.042 1 1:36.042 *

Pass 35 2:59.337 2 1:23.295 *

Pass 45 4:18.776 3 1:19.439 *

Pass 54 5:36.424 4 1:17.648 *

Pass 65 6:53.374 5 1:16.950 *

Pass 75 8:09.787 6 1:16.413 *

Pass 85 9:27.944 7 1:18.157

Pass 95 10:45.092 8 1:17.148

Pass 105 12:02.616 9 1:17.524

Pass 114 13:20.123 10 1:17.507

Pass 123 14:38.902 11 1:18.779

Pass 132 16:00.140 12 1:21.238

Pass 141 17:21.615 13 1:21.475

No 11 BUJEAU  Charles

No 12 WILSON David Ian

Pass 24 1:36.948 1 1:36.948 *

Pass 36 3:00.412 2 1:23.464 *

Pass 46 4:23.744 3 1:23.332 *

Pass 57 5:47.315 4 1:23.571

Pass 67 7:12.106 5 1:24.791

Pass 78 8:35.967 6 1:23.861
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No 12 WILSON David Ian

Pass 88 9:59.475 7 1:23.508

Pass 98 11:22.765 8 1:23.290 *

Pass 109 12:46.896 9 1:24.131

Pass 118 14:11.088 10 1:24.192

Pass 128 15:34.463 11 1:23.375

Pass 138 16:58.202 12 1:23.739

Pass 148 18:22.051 13 1:23.849

No 15 MILES James

Pass 22 1:35.833 1 1:35.833 *

No 16 KOMARROFF Nicolas

No 60 HAYWARD Mark

Pass 26 1:40.730 1 1:40.730 *

Pass 38 3:07.948 2 1:27.218 *

Pass 49 4:38.360 3 1:30.412

Pass 60 6:07.418 4 1:29.058

Pass 70 7:36.433 5 1:29.015

Pass 81 9:04.613 6 1:28.180

Pass 93 10:32.844 7 1:28.231

Pass 103 12:02.070 8 1:29.226

No 62 ILIFFE Richard

Pass 18 1:21.099 1 1:21.099 *

Pass 30 2:28.929 2 1:07.830 *

Pass 41 3:38.407 3 1:09.478

Pass 51 4:49.905 4 1:11.498

Pass 59 6:03.901 5 1:13.996

Pass 69 7:19.872 6 1:15.971

Pass 77 8:31.405 7 1:11.533

Pass 87 9:41.891 8 1:10.486

Pass 96 10:50.919 9 1:09.028

Pass 104 12:02.588 10 1:11.669

Pass 113 13:15.088 11 1:12.500

Pass 122 14:25.158 12 1:10.070

Pass 129 15:35.083 13 1:09.925

Pass 137 16:49.537 14 1:14.454

Pass 144 18:02.086 15 1:12.549

No 68 KELLEWAY Simon

Pass 16 1:10.311 1 1:10.311 **

Pass 29 2:16.951 2 1:06.640 *

Pass 40 3:24.126 3 1:07.175

Pass 48 4:34.388 4 1:10.262

Pass 56 5:41.988 5 1:07.600

Pass 64 6:52.831 6 1:10.843

Pass 74 8:01.692 7 1:08.861

Pass 83 9:11.424 8 1:09.732

Pass 91 10:21.616 9 1:10.192

Pass 99 11:31.768 10 1:10.152

Pass 108 12:41.518 11 1:09.750

Pass 117 13:51.094 12 1:09.576

Pass 125 15:01.519 13 1:10.425

Pass 133 16:12.001 14 1:10.482

Pass 142 17:23.096 15 1:11.095

No 73 COLOMBIE Bernard

Pass 20 1:34.389 1 1:34.389 *

Pass 33 2:55.223 2 1:20.834 *

Pass 44 4:17.468 3 1:22.245

Pass 55 5:37.338 4 1:19.870 *

Pass 66 6:57.842 5 1:20.504

Pass 76 8:18.063 6 1:20.221

Pass 86 9:37.985 7 1:19.922

Pass 97 11:02.881 8 1:24.896

Pass 107 12:23.190 9 1:20.309

Pass 116 13:43.731 10 1:20.541

Pass 124 15:01.331 11 1:17.600 *

Pass 134 16:22.456 12 1:21.125

Pass 143 17:43.451 13 1:20.995


